
Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall
2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 # % # %

Beg. Freshmen 361 389 377 477 433 408 381 469 378 482 521 39 8.1 160 44.3

Transfers: 311 291 263 255 250 228 212 202 156 255 250 -5 -2.0 -61 -19.6

Freshmen 18 22 23 24 21 32 25 55 38 61 70 9 14.8 52 288.9
Sophomores 66 74 84 68 86 82 90 57 57 93 88 -5 -5.4 22 33.3

Juniors 160 171 127 137 111 92 78 74 47 77 67 -10 -13.0 -93 -58.1
Seniors 67 24 29 26 32 22 19 16 14 24 25 1 4.2 -42 -62.7

  0
Joint or Dual 

Enrolled 49 77 100 106 163 107 119 161 148 116 190 74 63.8 141 287.8

Transient 11 20 17 8 19 10 130 127 127 124 123 -1 -0.8 112 1018.2

All Others* 3 25 18 31 22 18 41 19 29 16 33 17 106.3 30 1000.0

Graduates 17 16 43 76 44 44 53 66 53 59 98 39 66.1 81 476.5

Total 752 818 818 953 931 815 936 1044 891 1052 1215 163 15.5 463 61.6

Percent Change -10.8% 8.8% 0.0% 16.5% -2.3% -12.5% 14.8% 11.5% -14.7% 18.1% 15.5%

*Includes auditors, unclassified undergraduates, post-baccalaureate, and undergraduates seeking a second bachelor's degree (new codes for 2nd degree students were 
added 2014).  Note: Fall 2012 Total = 843.

1-Year Change
10-Year 
Change

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

1100

1200

1300

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

N
u

m
b

e
r 

o
f 

N
e

w
 S

tu
d

e
n

ts

Fall Semester

New Student Enrollment - FALL

Dual Enrolled

Beg. Freshmen

Transfers or
Others

Graduates

Total


